
B R U N C H 
M E N U

Pita 
Crushed tomato, roasted shallot, tahini & yoghurt 		

Zucchini Fritti  
Maldon sea salt & cracked pepper

Crab Croquette  
Aioli

Holmes Fried Chicken						    
Tabasco mayonnaise

B
IT

E
S

Oat Pancakes  
Lime mascarpone cream, oranges & five spice crumble 	

French Toast  
Blackberry & white chocolate mousse

Bun & Roll  
Caramelised onions, fried eggs, spinach & cheddar 		

Potato, Corn & Shallot Rosti 
Mixed mushrooms, poached eggs & Taleggio cheese

Four Egg Frittata  
Tender stem broccoli, feta & crushed chilli

Reuben Sandwich 						    
Rye bread, sauerkraut, pastrami, pickles, salsa rosa 		
& Swiss fondue

Shakshuka Tuna Eggs 						    
Aromatic tomato sauce, chilli & parsley

Merguez Sausage & Fried Eggs 				  
Stewed Borlotti beans & rosemary jus

B
R

U
N

C
H

Tender Stem Broccoli  
Red chilli, ginger & garlic

Baked Cauliflower Cheese  				  
Black truffle & aged cheddar

French Fries 					   

Avocado

Smoked Pancetta

Portobello Mushrooms

Smoked Salmon

Eggs  
Any Style

Add black truffle to any dish 

S
ID

E
S

 &
 E

X
T

R
A

S

All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy 
or food intolerance and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server.

Follow us @kitchenatholmes

M
A

IN
S

White Lasagna  
Porcini mushrooms & Italian sausage

Holmes Burger  
Dirty burger patty, aged cheddar, streaky bacon, tomato, 
lettuce, mayonnaise & ketchup, served with French fries

Lake District Farmers Beef Ribeye 
Red wine jus & French fries 
35 days aged – 250g

Eggs Benedict  
English muffin, roasted ham & Hollandaise sauce 		

Eggs Florentine  
English muffin, spinach & Hollandaise sauce

Lobster Benedict  
Rocket & cayenne pepper

Avocado, Chilli & Poached Egg  
Toasted sourdough & lime

Scrambled Eggs & Smoked Salmon  
Toasted sourdough & lemon

E
G

G
S

10.5

7

9

13

13

13

15.5

12

22.5

18

17

16

16

28

14

17

16

23

39.5

7

9

6

5.5

5

5

7.5

4

7

11

F O R  C A LO R I E  I N F O R M AT I O N , 
S C A N  T H E  Q R  C O D E :

S
U

N
D

A
Y 

R
O

A
ST

Available every Sunday from 12pm until 4pm.

Roasted Half Chicken  
Carrots, parsnips, broccoli, roast potatoes, gravy 
& Yorkshire pudding

Roasted LDF 56-Day-Aged Beef Rump  
Carrots, parsnips, broccoli, roast potatoes, gravy, 
Yorkshire pudding & horseradish 	

Roasted Romanesco Cauliflower 
Tahini, pomegranate, fried shallots & za’atar

28

29.5

18


