

BITES

Pita	10.5
Crushed tomato, roasted shallot, tahini & yoghurt	
Zucchini Fritti	7
Maldon sea salt & cracked pepper	
Crab Croquette	9
Aioli	
Holmes Fried Chicken	11
Tabasco mayonnaise	

BRUNCH

Oat Pancakes	13
Lime mascarpone cream, oranges & five spice crumble	
French Toast	13
Blackberry & white chocolate mousse	
Bun & Roll	13
Caramelised onions, fried eggs, spinach & cheddar	
Potato, Corn & Shallot Rosti	15.5
Mixed mushrooms, poached eggs & Taleggio cheese	
Four Egg Frittata	12
Tender stem broccoli, feta & crushed chilli	
Reuben Sandwich	22.5
Rye bread, sauerkraut, pastrami, pickles, salsa rosa & Swiss fondue	
Shakshuka Tuna Eggs	18
Aromatic tomato sauce, chilli & parsley	
Merguez Sausage & Fried Eggs	17
Stewed Borlotti beans & rosemary jus	

EGGS

Eggs Benedict	16
English muffin, roasted ham & Hollandaise sauce	
Eggs Florentine	16
English muffin, spinach & Hollandaise sauce	
Lobster Benedict	28
Rocket & cayenne pepper	
Avocado, Chilli & Poached Egg	14
Toasted sourdough & lime	
Scrambled Eggs & Smoked Salmon	17
Toasted sourdough & lemon	



Follow us @kitchenatholmes

All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server.

SUNDAY ROAST

Available every Sunday from 12pm until 4pm.

Roasted Half Chicken	28
Carrots, parsnips, broccoli, roast potatoes, gravy & Yorkshire pudding	
Roasted LDF 56-Day-Aged Beef Rump	29.5
Carrots, parsnips, broccoli, roast potatoes, gravy, Yorkshire pudding & horseradish	
Roasted Romanesco Cauliflower	18
Tahini, pomegranate, fried shallots & za'atar	

MAINS

White Lasagna	16
Porcini mushrooms & Italian sausage	
Holmes Burger	23
Dirty burger patty, aged cheddar, streaky bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise & ketchup, served with French fries	
Lake District Farmers Beef Ribeye	39.5
Red wine jus & French fries	
35 days aged - 250g	

SIDES & EXTRAS

Tender Stem Broccoli	7
Red chilli, ginger & garlic	
Baked Cauliflower Cheese	9
Black truffle & aged cheddar	
French Fries	6
Avocado	5.5
Smoked Pancetta	5
Portobello Mushrooms	5
Smoked Salmon	7.5
Eggs	4
Any Style	
Add black truffle to any dish	7

K

BRUNCH MENU

FOR CALORIE INFORMATION,
SCAN THE QR CODE:

